Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

06/05/2025 - Broomfield - Golf Foundation Brooch (06/05/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Broomfield - Summer Course (White Ladies / Girls)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

2

3

Sylvia Cranston
Aileen Anderson
Ann Stewart
Barbara Brown
Carol Lyon
Fiona Hutchison
Lorna Calder
Sheena Watt

Margaret Fotheringham

Gross

98
95
99
102
108
103
110
109

101

37

27

31

33

37

32

38

35

24

69

71

71

72

74

77

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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