Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

06/05/2025 - Broomfield - Golf Foundation Brooch (06/05/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Broomfield - Summer Course (White Ladies / Girls)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Sylvia Cranston	98	37	61
2	Aileen Anderson	95	27	68
3	Ann Stewart	99	31	68
4	Barbara Brown	102	33	69
5	Carol Lyon	108	37	71
6	Fiona Hutchison	103	32	71
7	Lorna Calder	110	38	72
8	Sheena Watt	109	35	74
9	Margaret Fotheringham	101	24	77